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LOUIS MARIE Alexandr

NGOM Mariem
BAYRAM Aliya
GALIAY Blandine
MARUENDA Solenn
BOUKHELIFA Charline
HERMAY Camille
BODIN Lauriane
VAUJOUR Heloise
NABETH Camille
TAHE Oceane
CAZALS Brune
HERSANT Lydiane
GUILLON Elsa
LUCANI Lola
VIGNOUD Mailys
BOULLANGER Zoe
JACOB Doria

VON KERSSENBROCK Dia

LE BASTARD Leonie
LEGROS Flora
VANRYSSEL Eloise
BLEH KOUAME Leslie
LAUVRAY Emma

CARRE Juliane
GARNERI Elodie
BUCHOUX Pauline
THOMAS Alexandra
DUBUISSON Charlotte
BAULES Poline
GUIDOUM Eva
DRAEGER Alma

NIZAN Louise
RICHET COOPER Alix
PINIER Capucine
FIKRI Ihsane

SOREL Rozenn
MOULIN Lucie
VERRIER Josephine
DEKNUYT Perine
JALLOT Sarah
DAURAT Clemence
MOULINE Cecile
BILLOT Lucile
VISCONTI Claire

DE BRAECKELAER Aude

RODEZ AVEYRO
BONDY AS
GRENOBLE PAR
ST GRATIEN
LE CHESNAY
ORNON ESCR
CAEN EC
NANTES NEC
LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE M
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS UC
RENNES CSG
NEVERS CE
EPINAL SE
PARIS UC
LYON EPEE M
GRENOBLE PAR
LE CHESNAY
RENNES CSG
OLYMPIQUE CE
LYON EPEE M
LEVALLOIS
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS UC

ST PAUL 3CHX
PARIS UC
ARGELES SE
ORNON ESCR
ALBI CE

LYON EPEE M
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC

ST GAUDENS
LILLE VAUBAN
GRENOBLE PAR
LEVALLOIS
BOURG ANDEOL
LEVALLOIS
RAMONVILLE
TARGON CE
PARIS UC
ORNON ESCR
AMIENS CEAM

> a0

38305.
36992.
36707.
33848.
33794.
30390.
29025.
28458.
27910.
26873.
26296.
26016.
25689.
252009.
24989.
24428.
24310.
23887.
23567 o

21620

21347.
20167.
19431.
19158.
18313.
17920.
17831.
17745.
17587.
17169.
16547.
16203.
16127.
16015.
15034.
14726.
14697.
14636.
14256.
13849.
13830.
13782.
13782.
13689.
12333.
12132.

LANTERI Agathe
CUNIN Marie
POUCHAIN Mathilde
CHATELUS Heloise
FELIHO Myrna
PERROT Juliette

ALLMANG ANNWEILER Ce

SERSOT Jade
DUTREVE Marie
LAZES Nora

CABIT Clementine
CHAU Lina Soleya
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
HISSLER Juliette

BRANGER-NUDANT Valen

MICHETTI Clara
LERMECHIN Manon
BOURREAU Agathe

LE GOURRIEREC Flavie

GARNIER Emma
MARTIGNE Nannci
LE QUERE Louanne
BORDE Marianne
TILLET Juliette
EUGENE Solene
LAFONT Alexandra
MARQUES Amandine
DUMET Mathilde
WAKEFIELD RUbUcca
GOHIN Zoe

RYO Jessica
MASSONI Solenne
GERARD Claire
RAIMBAULT Juliette
MARTINEAU Clara
MINARDI Emma
AMIET Gabrielle
BIZIOU Camille
GUIBERT Berenice
ALLEMAND AdUlaide
GALLE Adele
ALLEAUME Garance
PREVOSTAT Audrey
ROUSSEL Oceane
DUFRAIGNE Emeline
BRUSCHET Roxane
LEVY Alice

MURIE Zoe

BARGEOT Heloise
OLIVIE Emilie
BULTYNCK Anne
THOMAS Lauriane
BULOT Astrid
BERMEJO Julia
BONNINGUE Sarah
HORNBY Odette
BOUAYADI Myriam
BEAUNES Eloise
BERNAZ Ines

LYON EPEE M
TOURCOING CI
GAGNY CT
PARIS UC
PARIS UC

SIX FOURS SE
AUCAMVILLE
LE CHESNAY
LYON EPEE M
DORD PERIGO
PARIS EPEE
DRAGUIGNAN C
CALUIRE
MEUNG LOIRE
DIJON ASPTT
GRENOBLE PAR
ABBEVILLE
BRON

AURAY ESCRIM
LE HAVRE CE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
DORD PERIGO
LE CHESNAY
BONDY AS
RODEZ AVEYRO
NORMANDIE EE
OLYMPIQUE CE
GRENOBLE PAR
NORMANDIE EE
MONTPEL UC
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
GIEN CE
RAMONVILLE
BRON
RAMONVILLE
ALENCON DUCS
CHALONS CHAM
PARIS GRP
PARIS UC
DIEPPE FL
CHALONS CHAM
DIJON ASPTT
LE CREUSOT
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
BEAUVAIS ACA
RAMONVILLE
GDE SYNTHE
DOUAI CE
CACHAN AL
EVREUX JA
ABBEVILLE
DIEPPE FL
GAGNY CT
CAYENNE CE
MACON ESC

12118.
10728.
10514.
10427.
10281.
10269.
10203.
10148.
10107.
9885.
9630.
9490.
9477.
9319.
9294.
9244.
9181.
9076.
9055.
8789.
8743.
8436.
8102.
7926.
7852.
7776.
7769.
7740.
7640.
7480.
7089.
6934.
6791.
6288.
6276.
6250.
6197.
6118.
5790.
5378.
5308.
5288.
5156.
5063.
4977.
4948.
4590.
4564.
4560.
4510.
4500.
4281.
4260.
4195.
4176.
4052.
4003.
3991.
3909.

BERNARD Laurene
SIDHOUM Sarah
MAUJEAN Chloe

VILLARD Louise Ameli

JOUQUEY MUlanie
ETIENNE Marie
LEBARON Pauline
LEGRAND Anne Flore
ROCHE Marie Anne
BERTHEZENE Mathilde
LE CORRE Morrigane
DEPANIAN Fanny
BIZOUARNE Perrine
FOISNET Anaelle
BAUDRY AmUlie
BEJAOUI Amel
DEPERCHIN Soazig
CHARLOT Apolline
LE MOAN Coline

REY Joy

LE BRETON Clemence
PLANTECOSTE Cecile
MARTINEAU Sandra
LAVENDER Ruby
FONTALVO Noelia

SAINT LOUIS UFENS SU

CONRAD Alice
LIZANA Tessa
GEORGE Fanny
GIRARDEAUX Laura
REY Katia

PASQUET Helene
TRETOUT Lucile
ROUMILHAC Lucile
CLOT Charlene
NEURY Emma
DUFOREAU Sophie
MURIE Anna
FRAYSSINHES Audrey
HOUZEL Emmanuelle
MOURARET Agathe

FALGAYRETTES Valoria

FROELIGER Ambre
SERVAIS Emma
UNY Amandine
SOUSA Fannie
BOULLAY Marie
DELEUZE Camille
VERSTEELS Flora
VERDONK Grace
TILLET Alice
SALOMON Laure
GRANJON Elena
JULIENNE Celia
GHOLAMI Ines
MORISOT Charlene
BERNARD Margaux
DECHERF Axelle
ELTZER Julie

NANTES CEN
DECINES CS
DIEPPE FL
GRENOBLE PAR
TROYES TG
RENNES CSG
CACHAN AL
DOUAI CE
LEVALLOIS
NIMES SE
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
ORLEANS CE
AUVERGNE TE
ORNON ESCR
BEAUVAIS ACA
TOURCOING CI
SAINTES CE
ALENCON DUCS
RODEZ AVEYRO
AURAY ESCRIM
BOULOGNE ACB
CLERMONT FER
MACON ESC
NARBONNE
VILLENEUVE T
E3F MOSELLE
BOBIGNY AC
VIENNE
BLANQUEFORT
POMPEY ESCR
PAYS FOYEN
LEVALLOIS
MONTIVILLIER
GRENOBLE PAR
DAX SE
CHALONS CHAM
LEVALLOIS
RODEZ AVEYRO
DIJON ASPTT
BOURG ANDEOL
CAYENNE CE
ST MALO
CAYENNE CE
CHALON SAONE
COLMAR SR
MACON ESC
OLYMPIQUE CE
DAX SE

USSON
ORLEANS CE
OUEST LYONN
BRON

LISIEUX EL
CASTRES

ST POURCAIN
CHAUMONT CE
ROMANS BDP
COLMAR SR

3872.
3845.
3789.
3769.
3706.
3677.
3638.
3204.
3165.
3043.
2950.
2845.
2822.
2809.
2739.
2724.
2686.
2622.
2613.
2599.
2586.
2560.
2477.
2440.
2387.
2387.
2386.
2369.
2355.
2204.
2193.
2161.
2123.
2081.
2073.
2071.
1997.
1988.
1957.
1934.
1907.
1849.
1700.
1668.
1578.
1576.
1506.
1476.
1466.
1425.
1357.
1320.
1295.
1254.
1239.
1233.
1220.
1130.
1118.




PERATE Camille

BOYER Charlotte
GOREZ Sixtine
CHOLLEY ASFELD Auxan
CHAFII Leila
LEBAILLIF Charlotte
PENAUD Sophie
BEAURAIN Telissa
FRANCINI LUa

GRODY Adele

ROUSSEL Gaelle
RICAUD-PERETTI Lucie
FREMANN Clemence
SEMY Manon

LEROUX Philippine
CIEBIEN Melanie
DANIS Margaux

ARRAS CE
OLYMPIQUE CE
TOULOUSE UC
LAXOU CE
VENISSIEUX
LE HAVRE CE
ORNON ESCR
GDE SYNTHE
PARIS GRP
LISIEUX EL
DIEPPE FL
AIX UCE
DIJON ASPTT
DREUX CE
ANGERS NDC
GAGNY CT
BEAUVAIS ACA

1081.
999.
994.
948.
885.
877.
864.

853

851.
844.
842.
839.
838.
809.
ST
767.
765.

VERGES Amelie
ROUDAUT Mariana
HOUSSAYE Clotilde
STORTZ PELLICCIA Cec
GAYANT Pacifique
HASSINI Sarah
MOISSAT Marie
POTARD Isaline
BICHON NoUmie
HOSTEIN Margot
HAMMAMI Ines
POULAIN Lucie
BRUNET Manon

HAMADI Laurie

DINI Laureen
LHOTELLIER Nathalie
PASSAQUAY Lou Anne

DORD PERIGO
AVON US
TOUQUES ESCR
LA GARDE AJS
ORNON ESCR
ST MALO
PERIGUEUX EP
ST NOM LA BR
LILLE VAUBAN

ORNON ESCR
BRON
AVON US

CHALON SAONE
GRENOBLE PAR
TOULOUSE UC
BOURG ANDEOL
TOULOUSE UC

750.
654.
636.
631.
597.
538.
532.
532.
497.
484.
467.
452.
418.
403.
397.
352.
291.

BELLANGER Gwendoline
PEANNE Magali
TIBAYRENC Eloise
SCHMIT Amelie

BALAND Romane
FOURNIER Sibylle
LAIRE LEVRIER Madeli
CIPOIRE Lauriane
LOISON Charlotte
LUCET Eline
BENCHETRIT BRUN Thai
BERDOUGO Romane
FENNI Emma

PINGAL Chloe

BRUNET Meredith
MARTEL Florine
THIEBAUT Celine

BOBIGNY AC
TARGON CE
PERIGUEUX EP
TOULOUSE UC
PARIS QDS
ANGERS NDC
LYON EPEE M
ST MALO
ESCRIME 50
NANTES NEC
GRASSE CE

LE CANNET ES
LIBOURNE AS
ANTONY
TARGON CE
NOYON PM

PT A MOUSSON

97

99
99
97

99
98
96
97

98
99

98
0
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Coefficient de force :

14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)

Nombre de tireurs
date :

LOUIS MARIE Alexandr
NGOM Mariem

BAYRAM Aliya

GALIAY Blandine
MARUENDA Solenn
BOUKHELIFA Charline
HERMAY Camille
BODIN Lauriane
VAUJOUR Heloise
NABETH Camille

TAHE Oceane

CAZALS Brune
HERSANT Lydiane
GUILLON Elsa

LUCANI Lola
VIGNOUD Mailys
BOULLANGER Zoe
JACOB Doria

VON KERSSENBROCK Dia
LE BASTARD Leonie
LEGROS Flora
VANRYSSEL Eloise
BLEH KOUAME Leslie
LAUVRAY Emma

CARRE Juliane
GARNERI Elodie
BUCHOUX Pauline
THOMAS Alexandra
DUBUISSON Charlotte
BAULES Poline
GUIDOUM Eva

DRAEGER Alma

NIZAN Louise

RICHET COOPER Alix
PINIER Capucine
FIKRI Ihsane

SOREL Rozenn
MOULIN Lucie
VERRIER Josephine
DEKNUYT Perine
JALLOT Sarah
DAURAT Clemence
MOULINE Cecile
BILLOT Lucile
VISCONTI Claire

DE BRAECKELAER Aude
LANTERI Agathe
CUNIN Marie
POUCHAIN Mathilde
CHATELUS Heloise
FELIHO Myrna

PERROT Juliette
ALLMANG ANNWEILER Ce
SERSOT Jade
DUTREVE Marie

LAZES Nora

CABIT Clementine
CHAU Lina Soleya
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
HISSLER Juliette
BRANGER-NUDANT Valen
MICHETTI Clara
LERMECHIN Manon
BOURREAU Agathe

LE GOURRIEREC Flavie
GARNIER Emma

ED
N

N7

wH D

184.5
239
190915

3956.91
4571.15

8714.8
7790.23
6206.8
2034.77

3627.
3589.
5133.
9511.
7175.
1332.
1821.
5388.
9293.
6292.
7658.
3020.
6379.
5013.
4321.

463.
2829.
3871.
3364.

620.
4089.

3400.
3474,
1665.
2210.

3829.

1962.

2678.

2619.
2341.
2083.
2314.

2235.

97
02
95
18
99

19

92
33
75
1
1

76
81

14

25
95
62

MEHZOHSEE DS+

3

031015

303

[

ZHZmEm

B
E
A

123
148
251015

9718.91
12423
10716.91

7014.81

3743.31

4929.3

6755.48

el
7633,
4403.

6109.
6306.
7304.
9718.
5155
4600.
5049.
8012.
3405.
2604.

2304.
2894.
2794.
6520.
2515,
3892.
4134.
5449.
2999.
3970.
1763.
5598.
5927.
2697.
4051.
1266.
3671.
4705.
8461.
1112.

944,
3108.
2225.
4221.
3469.
2186.
4814.
3602.

1862.

1162.
2843.

3535.
4403.
3053.
2650.
2264.
3223.
2345.

2428.

64
B
61

7
72
72
91
48
63
39
81
61
63

61
53
05
89
11
53
83
41
28
68
45
63

52
39
59
96
38
57

54

55
44
79
63

93
78

19
61
39
63
59

29

KaOEH®O®OHZHD+

21
21
081115

778.78

686.68

1363.22

2121

1642.89

1363.22

1010.87

LwEPEmZ0a+

11
11
081115

372.69

1111

607.03

<Oz ®E+

3
3
141115

mE o+

Moo

6

141115

373.89

FEmAED

5

141115

505

163.7

mOQZPDHEE e+

7
7
151115

457.65

SRS

Hucoraos

132
138
131215

10388.

13332

8531.
9020.
6908.
10388.

6674

7761.
11475.
7445,
7163.
6262.
4502.
3884.
4405.
2596.
BEEEM
5588.
5306.
6077.
8118.
6674.
3075.
2851.
2319.
3449.
3194.
4932.

2190

1076.
5741.
3658.
3731.
2645.
2363.
4708.
2905.
4132.
5175,
4311.

5051.
5443.
3017.

889.
3964.
2148.

1104.
3255.

968.
4047.
3586.
5904.
2028.
2961.

691.
2500.
2454,
2746.

941.
1021.

354.
3807.
4603.
1837.

84

92
35
09
84
99
22
07
69
43
03
GE]
96
1

45
43
76

95
99
16
78
06
58
24
08
45
45
89
43
83

34
71

43
79
09

17
92
54
78
94
91

22
83

37
99

04
14
25
76
17
71

78
53

63
96

VEE

10
10
191215

1010

532.88

708.97

[

4

100116

XD+

9

230116

NOEEHZ +

21
21
230116

1363.22

885.11

1642.89

1010.87

2121

MO HZO0E+

oo

5
5
230116

505

(SN2}

wZowmwHO®

150
136
310116

6684.35

11795.56
4124.64

737 o

PALN ¢

5086.

2404.
2859.
1479.

1376.

2049.

2451.

1444.

2648.

63

84

69

18

17

82

77

52

67

58

KZQOHDOW +

9

060216

459

W ZEHZE 4

9
9
070216

909

625.08

175.08

XOAmaOHDH Y+

10
10
050316

311.03

1010

wa

ME R OO

100
112

130316 260316

10100

2689.79
1458.4
4507
2390.8
1809.18
7771.69

3859.8
7771.69
5018.1
5976
3974.38
6689.09
3549.1

3038

4833.69
5220.09
5693

8631

3195.06
2447.32
1569

3278.18
3647.69
4360.78
2565.09
3454.89
5443.38
2891.78

3115.07
361.48
404.73

1895.69

2032.47
1685.69
3751.09
2229.76
2626.52
1253, 15
4095.52
921.8
866.75
2755
4664.06
471.31
949.87
1387.75

6302.69

563.47
1895.69
2128.82
2335.75
1940.31
1985.89
1726.06

2080.1

3
2

NOUEHZOHSE DS +

wn

Z0=Zwo

150
76
100416

6844.61
5138.86
150
2936.04
2287.61
5546.82
2643.16
4951.59

3608.52
2043.02

6543.24

2460.83

1026.97

4142.44

3369.56

1670.23

2738.06

2122.64
195.88
586.56

3865.2

1600.25

B

ENCR-TNe

141
136
280516

14241
6666.54
7358.71
9098.4

12251.57
8655.97

11087.83
3726.07
4677.11
6109.29
9621.69
6468.52
7108.97
7934.66
4889.81

11087.83
7632.26
3955.8
3955.8
4479.09
5790.05
8272.71
4119.86
4781.49
5945.23
5502.8
7108.97
5642.83
4036.66
6283.29
5241.7
5119.55
3582.53
3653.41
3379.85
4205.54
5002.38
4293.86
3513.37
3190.54
5369.28
4576.39
3252.27
3445.83
3130.12
3315.35
4384.98
2537.9
2047.23
1489.98
2956.12

672.74
2792.06
2687.68
3800.62
3070.94
2636.88
1811.2

1390.42
1966.38
2956.12

994.96

802.63
2216.11
2442.22

ERHOA

38305.66
36992.69
36707.54
33848.36
33794.5
30390.47
29025.3
28458.49
27910.21
26873.49
26296.3
26016.24
25689.91
25209.07
24989.82
24428.21
24310.31
23887.7
23567.21
21620
21347.32
20167.79
19431.26
19158.8
18313.95
17920.59
17831.93
17745.62
17587.27
17169.93
16547.97
16203.55
16127.3
16015.44
15034.83
14726.84
14697.73
14636.33
14256.81
13849.9
13830.85
13782.67
13782.64
13689.27
12333.78
12132.01
12118.31
10728.05
10514.96
10427.35
10281.95
10269.28
10203.94
10148.88
10107.34
9885.86
9630.82
9490.04
9477.61
9319.34
9294.01
9244.97
9181.36
9076.22
9055.7
8789.02




67)
68)
69
70)
71
72)
73)
74
75)
76
77)
78)
79
80)
81
82)
83)
84
85)
86
87)
88)
89
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)

MARTIGNE Nannci

LE QUERE Louanne
BORDE Marianne
TILLET Juliette
EUGENE Solene
LAFONT Alexandra
MARQUES Amandine
DUMET Mathilde
WAKEFIELD RUbUcca
GOHIN Zoe

RYO Jessica
MASSONI Solenne
GERARD Claire
RAIMBAULT Juliette
MARTINEAU Clara
MINARDI Emma
AMIET Gabrielle
BIZIOU Camille
GUIBERT Berenice
ALLEMAND AdUlaide
GALLE Adele
ALLEAUME Garance
PREVOSTAT Audrey
ROUSSEL Oceane
DUFRAIGNE Emeline
BRUSCHET Roxane
LEVY Alice

MURIE Zoe

BARGEOT Heloise
OLIVIE Emilie
BULTYNCK Anne
THOMAS Lauriane
BULOT Astrid
BERMEJO Julia
BONNINGUE Sarah
HORNBY Odette
BOUAYADI Myriam
BEAUNES Eloise
BERNAZ Ines
BERNARD Laurene
SIDHOUM Sarah
MAUJEAN Chloe
VILLARD Louise Ameli
JOUQUEY MUlanie
ETIENNE Marie
LEBARON Pauline
LEGRAND Anne Flore
ROCHE Marie Anne
BERTHEZENE Mathilde
LE CORRE Morrigane
DEPANIAN Fanny
BIZOUARNE Perrine
FOISNET Anaelle
BAUDRY AmUlie
BEJAOUI Amel
DEPERCHIN Soazig
CHARLOT Apolline
LE MOAN Coline

REY Joy

LE BRETON Clemence
PLANTECOSTE Cecile
MARTINEAU Sandra
LAVENDER Ruby
FONTALVO Noelia
SAINT LOUIS UFENS SO
CONRAD Alice
LIZANA Tessa
GEORGE Fanny
GIRARDEAUX Laura
REY Katia

PASQUET Helene
TRETOUT Lucile
ROUMILHAC Lucile
CLOT Charlene
NEURY Emma
DUFOREAU Sophie
MURIE Anna
FRAYSSINHES Audrey
HOUZEL Emmanuelle
MOURARET Agathe
FALGAYRETTES Valoria
FROELIGER Ambre
SERVAIS Emma

ED
N

4180.1

2738.05

1102.4

2034.77
2477.66

1494.58

1432.76
1011.09

509.83

975.25

1372.06
1352.06

1139.62

743.
2148.
2073.

2559

1430.
3282.
2471.

2946.
1137.
1862.
1637.
3405.
1796.
1320.

313.

1637

1087.
5308.

423.
1487.
1930.
1039.
1430.

921.
2001.
1517.
2745.
4500.
1699.

831.
1546.

618.
1965.

138,
1731.

2110.

1459.
1063.
2386.
991.
1240.
1015.
3165.
701.
5150 o

461.

442.
1930.

1214.

1188.
598.
853.

875.
680.

12093.

207.
480.
2073.

404.
386.

898.
1374.

1668.

96
28
69
46

74
52
55

35
69
58

61
05

96
72
32
98
96
22
74
43
29
11
31
15
52
09
59
77
87
69
28

19
47
66
42
26
218
29
52
49

19
96

44
52
37

85
57

59
35
69

61
03

53
79

467.02

208.57

605.44

300.67
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UNY Amandine

SOUSA Fannie
BOULLAY Marie
DELEUZE Camille
VERSTEELS Flora
VERDONK Grace
TILLET Alice
SALOMON Laure
GRANJON Elena
JULIENNE Celia
GHOLAMI Ines
MORISOT Charlene
BERNARD Margaux
DECHERF Axelle
ELTZER Julie

PERATE Camille
BOYER Charlotte
GOREZ Sixtine
CHOLLEY ASFELD Auxan
CHAFII Leila
LEBAILLIF Charlotte
PENAUD Sophie
BEAURAIN Telissa
FRANCINI LUa

GRODY Adele
ROUSSEL Gaelle
RICAUD-PERETTI Lucie
FREMANN Clemence
SEMY Manon

LEROUX Philippine
CIEBIEN Melanie
DANIS Margaux
VERGES Amelie
ROUDAUT Mariana
HOUSSAYE Clotilde
STORTZ PELLICCIA Cec
GAYANT Pacifique
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MOISSAT Marie
POTARD Isaline
BICHON NoUmie
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BRUNET Manon
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BRUNET Meredith
MARTEL Florine
THIEBAUT Celine
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